

NURAZZO Announces National Partnership with Spartan Surfaces

March 27, 2024 - NURAZZO, a premier provider of high-quality terrazzo tile flooring products, proudly announces its national partnership with Spartan Surfaces.

"We appreciate the opportunity to embark on this journey together and are excited to take our brand to a national level through our partnership with Spartan Surfaces," said Randy Newman, representing NURAZZO.

The relationship between NURAZZO and Spartan Surfaces spans over a decade, characterized by mutual respect, admiration, and support from the outset. As both entities have grown and evolved over the past ten years, this partnership represents the culmination of our shared journeys and a significant milestone for both companies. Spartan's long standing support and commitment to excellence make them the perfect partner for us. Together, we are looking forward to bringing NURAZZO products to clients nationwide.

With a commitment to quality, NURAZZO is recognized for its innovative and durable flooring solutions, designed to meet the diverse needs of commercial environments, architects, and designers. The decision to partner with Spartan Surfaces for national distribution comes as a natural progression for NURAZZO, as we aim to expand our reach, market presence, and better serve customers across the country.

For more information about NURAZZO, please visit NURAZZO.com.

NURAZZO extends our appreciation to Spartan Surfaces for their years of drive, support, and dedication, which have played a pivotal role in shaping the company's trajectory. NURAZZO looks forward to the next chapter of growth and success alongside Spartan Surfaces.